
2024年6月1日改正

Update on June 1, 2024

便番 (Bus No.) 快1 快103 快105 快7 快9 快111 快13 快15 快17 快119 快21 快123 快125 快27

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

☆ ☆ ☆ ☆ ☆ ☆

京都駅前（B２）
(Kyoto Sta.（B2）)

7:49 7:57 8:01 8:05 9:31 9:39 9:47 11:50 12:10 14:05 15:42 15:48 17:25 17:40

烏丸七条
（Karasuma Nanajo）

7:53 8:01 8:05 8:09 9:35 9:43 9:51 11:54 12:14 14:09 15:46 15:52 17:29 17:44

七条大宮・京都水族館前
 (Nanajo Omiya/Kyoto

Suizokukan-mae)
7:57 8:05 8:09 8:13 9:39 9:47 9:55 11:58 12:18 14:13 15:50 15:56 17:33 17:48

七条千本
（Nanajo Senbon）

7:59 8:07 8:11 8:15 9:41 9:49 9:57 12:00 12:20 14:15 15:52 15:58 17:35 17:50

西大路七条
（Nishioji Nanajo）

8:02 8:10 8:14 8:18 9:44 9:52 10:00 12:03 12:23 14:18 15:55 16:01 17:38 17:53

西大路五条
（Nishioji Gojo）

8:05 8:13 8:17 8:21 9:47 9:55 10:03 12:06 12:26 14:21 15:58 16:04 17:41 17:56

西大路四条
Nishioji Shijo (Hankyu
Saiin Sta. / Randen Sai

Sta.)

8:10 8:18 8:22 8:26 9:51 9:59 10:07 12:10 12:30 14:25 16:02 16:08 17:45 18:00

西大路三条
（Nishioji Sanjo）

8:12 8:20 8:24 8:28 9:53 10:01 10:09 12:12 12:32 14:27 16:04 16:10 17:47 18:02

西大路御池
（Nishioji Oike）

8:14 8:22 8:26 8:30 9:55 10:03 10:11 12:14 12:34 14:29 16:06 16:12 17:49 18:04

西ノ京円町
 (NishinoKyo Enmachi)

JR Enmachi Sta.
8:17 8:25 8:29 8:33 9:58 10:06 10:14 12:17 12:37 14:32 16:09 16:15 17:52 18:07

北野白梅町
(Kitano Hakubaicho)

8:20 8:28 8:32 8:36 10:01 10:09 10:17 12:20 12:40 14:35 16:12 16:18 17:55 18:10

衣笠校前
（Kinugasako-mae）

8:21 8:29 8:33 8:37 10:02 10:10 10:18 12:21 12:41 14:36 16:13 16:19 17:56 18:11

立命館大学前（キャンパス内）
Ritsumeikan Daigaku-mae

(Ritsumeikan Univ. Campus）
8:25 8:33 8:37 8:41 10:06 10:14 10:22 12:25 12:45 14:40 16:17 16:23 18:00 18:15

○土日祝日運転休止(No operating on weekend＆holiday)

☆土日祝日及び立命館大学学休日運休(No operating on weekend＆holiday＆School holidays)

（12月29日・30日は土日祝日ダイヤで運行します）(December 29th and 30th will operate on weekend ＆ holiday)

快速205運行時刻表（下り）
Rapid 205 Line Timetable

運転日 (Operating day)



2024年6月1日改正

Update on June 1, 2024

便番 (Bus No.) 快2 快104 快106 快8 快10 快112 快14 快16 快18 快120 快22 快124 快126 快28

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

☆ ☆ ☆ ☆ ☆ ☆

立命館大学前（キャンパス内）
Ritsumeikan Daigaku-mae

(Ritsumeikan Univ. Campus）
8:28 8:36 8:40 8:44 10:09 10:17 10:25 12:28 12:48 14:43 16:20 16:26 18:03 18:18

立命館大学前
(Ritsumeikan univ.)

8:30 8:38 8:42 8:46 10:11 10:19 10:27 12:30 12:50 14:45 16:22 16:28 18:05 18:20

小松原児童公園前
（Komatsubara Jidokoen-

mae）
8:31 8:39 8:43 8:47 10:12 10:20 10:28 12:31 12:51 14:46 16:23 16:29 18:06 18:21

衣笠校前
（Kinugasako-mae）

8:33 8:41 8:45 8:49 10:14 10:22 10:30 12:33 12:53 14:48 16:25 16:31 18:08 18:23

北野白梅町
(Kitano Hakubaicho)

8:35 8:43 8:47 8:51 10:16 10:24 10:32 12:35 12:55 14:50 16:27 16:33 18:10 18:25

西ノ京円町
(NishinoKyo Enmachi)  JR

Enmachi Sta.
8:38 8:46 8:50 8:54 10:19 10:27 10:35 12:38 12:58 14:53 16:30 16:36 18:13 18:28

西大路御池
（Nishioji Oike）

8:41 8:49 8:53 8:57 10:22 10:30 10:38 12:41 13:01 14:56 16:33 16:39 18:16 18:31

西大路三条
（Nishioji Sanjo）

8:43 8:51 8:55 8:59 10:24 10:32 10:40 12:43 13:03 14:58 16:35 16:41 18:18 18:33

西大路四条
Nishioji Shijo (Hankyu
Saiin Sta. / Randen Sai

Sta.)

8:45 8:53 8:57 9:01 10:26 10:34 10:42 12:45 13:05 15:00 16:37 16:43 18:20 18:35

西大路五条
（Nishioji Gojo）

8:48 8:56 9:00 9:04 10:29 10:37 10:45 12:48 13:08 15:03 16:40 16:46 18:23 18:38

西大路七条
（Nishioji Nanajo）

8:51 8:59 9:03 9:07 10:32 10:40 10:48 12:51 13:11 15:06 16:43 16:49 18:26 18:41

七条千本
（Nanajo Senbon）

8:53 9:01 9:05 9:09 10:34 10:42 10:50 12:53 13:13 15:08 16:45 16:51 18:28 18:43

七条大宮・京都水族館前
 (Nanajo Omiya/Kyoto

Suizokukan-mae)
8:56 9:04 9:08 9:12 10:37 10:45 10:53 12:56 13:16 15:11 16:48 16:54 18:31 18:46

烏丸七条
（Karasuma Nanajo）

9:00 9:08 9:12 9:16 10:41 10:49 10:57 13:00 13:20 15:15 16:52 16:58 18:35 18:50

京都駅前（B２）
(Kyoto Sta.（B2）)

9:04 9:12 9:16 9:20 10:45 10:53 11:01 13:04 13:24 15:19 16:56 17:02 18:39 18:54

○土日祝日運転休止(No operating on weekend＆holiday)

☆土日祝日及び立命館大学学休日運休(No operating on weekend＆holiday＆School holidays)

（12月29日・30日は土日祝日ダイヤで運行します）((December 29th and 30th will operate on weekend ＆ holiday))

快速205運行時刻表（上り）
Rapid 205 Line Timetable

運転日 (Operating day)


